9801/3
2706/4
29140/3

26384/2
5562/4
5559/2

30373/4

11867/2

24206/4

11865/2

11866/2

11864/2
2705/4
BB T2
5566/2

23747/2

65/4
2704/3

13365/2

13366/2

13367/2

13368/2

11863/4

13370/4

21481/2

21478/2

21479/2

21480/2

11862/4

14693/3

15/2

23032/2

28799/2

23032/2

13/2
29142/3
5555/2
17538/2
15800/4
27776/2
17539/2
27777/2
18050/4
27778/2
18686/2
27779/4
18686/2

104/4
14695/2
14694/2

Apinis Augusts

Apinis Elmars

Apinis Grigorijs

(Nach Sevseldorlag verschickt)
Apinis Janis

Apinis Janis

Apinis Karlis Arvids
Apinis Karlis

Apinis Laimdota

Apinis Leonids

Apinis Maksis

Apinis Lbcija

Apinis Paulis

Apinis Pavils

Apinis Vera

Apinis Voldemars

Apinis Zigurds

Apkalns Alberts

Apkalns Jékabs

Aplocin$ Emilija
Aplocipg Hermanis
Aplocins Janis

Aplocips Skaidrite

Apogs Ludmilla

Apogs Voldemars

Apogs Adams

Apogs Liba

Apogs %Tze
Apogs Zanis

Aprubs Pavils
Aprups P&teris
Apsalons Arnolds
Apsalons Karlis
Apsalons Milda Natalija
sohn Valdis .
Apsalons Natalija Zenija
sohn Richards
tochter Milda
tochter Emma
tochter Irma
Apsalons Talivaldis
Apsans Krids
Apsans Milda

Apse Alma

Apse Anna Marija
Apse Elza Emilija
Apse Fricis

Apse Ivars

Apse Janis

Apse Kri¥s Teodors
Apse Nikolajs

Apse Roberts

Apse Zelma

sohn Artirs

sohn Gunars

sohn P&teris
Apsing-Rusau Olga
Apsis J&kabs

Apsis Grieta
tochter Marta

1904.
9¢b

1899.
1901.
1897.
1900.

1912

33 J.
1912.
1905.
1914.
1921
1892.
1892.
1891
1899.
1921
1932.
1902.
73 J.
63 J.
26 J.
39 J.
1908.
29 J.
1892.
1896.
1896.
1927.
1911
1930.
1932.
1934.
1937.
1928.
1896.
1896.
1896.
1912.
1891

1921

1901

1900.
11X
1933.
1937.
7574,
1910.
1907.
1937.

1931

15

2l

17 .XI
26.1V
26.X
3.IX

30.111

20.VIII
20.VI

L15.VII

v

LTI

9.VI

.28.VII

IX
15.XI1

18.VIII
24.X

.21.VII

1.V
19.1
13.1

.25.X1
1865.
.21.VIII
1919.
1893.
1896.
.16.X

30.1V
12.V11
29.X
4.X1
21.111

11.VII
14.X11

22.VII
16.1

Jelgava, V. Strélnieku 4-2
Césis, Gaujas 8/10-13

Riga, Raipa 5-5
Aluksné, Siguldas 7-4
Gulbengé

Riga, Blaumaga 28-3
Riga, Stabu 8-2

Riga, Blaumapa 28-3
Riga, Blaumapa 28-3
Riga, Blaumapa 28-3
Riga, Bauskas 33-19
Riga, Aizsargu 83-6
Riga, Aizsargu 83-6
Riga, Daugavpils 74-32
Riga, ZvaigZpu 30-41
Riga, Kr. Barona 104-10
Liepaja, Peldu 27-4
Grobipas Aplocipos
Jelgava, Elektribas 9-2
Liepaja, Peldu 27-4
Bulduros sanatorija
Liepaja, Hermapa 16-1
Aisteres KuZos
Aisteres KuZos
Aisteres Kuzos
Aisteres KuZos
Riga, Lazdonas
Bulduros 8 1in.
Ogré&, Blaumapa 7
Salienas Kalnigos
Ogré, Blaumapa7
Ogré, Blaumapa 7

11-4

Ogré&, Blaumapa 7

Riga, Lacplesa 42-15
Nogales Dubenos
Liepaja, Vitolu 18-6
Ladu Ivaros

Nogales Dubenos
Daugavpili, Muitas 4-3
Ventspili, Aleksandra 3
Ladu Ivaros

Bejas Bundzeng

Bejas Bundzené
Bejas Bundzené
Bejas Bundzené
Bejas Bundzené
Riga, Kungu 14-2
Gudenieku Skolipas
Gudenieku Skolipas
Gudenieku Skolipas




